CBI EUROPE > METAL CEILINGS AND COVERINGS > LINEAR STRIPS > CLIP STRIPS 01 / 2021
CLIP STRIPS LINEAR STRIPS SYSTEM
3
2 1
MAIN RUNNER PROFILO PORTANTE
STRIP DOGA
strip
doga

31
40
20
20
50
20
20
60
20
20
22
18
10
40 X 24
CP 50 aluminum · alluminio 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3002/B • A 3002/N • A 3002/M
steel · acciaio 0.5 mm
24 X 20
CP 10 aluminum · alluminio 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3000/B • A 3000/B.1 • A 3000/N • A 3000/M
steel · acciaio 0.4/0.5 mm
24
20
24
24
24
40
19
31
40
20
20
50
20
20
60
20
20
22
18
10
31 X 19
CP60 aluminum · alluminio 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3003/B • A 3003/N • A 3003/M
steel · acciaio 0.5 mm
24
20
24
24
24
40
19
31
40
20
20
50
20
20
60
20
20
22
18
10
24 X 24
CP 10/1 aluminum · alluminio 0.5/0.6 mm
A 3001/B • A 3001/B.1 • A 3001/N • A 3001/M
steel · acciaio 0.4/0.5 mm
24
20
24

30
30
15 15
25
8
2410
20
12
30
33
20
25
20
15
24 X 15 X 15 X 24
W 3004/B • W 3004/N • W 3004/M
steel · acciaio 0.5/0.6 mm
20
20
24